Semi-flexible Solar Panel Catalog
(Huaxu Energy 2021)
Model Power Efficiency Vmp Voc Imp Isc Size Weight
HX-20EF 20W 23% 20V 25V 1A 1.05A 460*290*3.8MM 0.5KGS
HX-40EF 40W 23% 20V 25V 2A 2.1A 570*410*3.8MM 0.9KGS
HX-50EF 50W 23% 18V 22.5V 2.77A 2.91A 570*535*3.8MM 1.25KGS
HX-80EF 80W 23% 20V 25V 4A 4.2A 830*535*3.8MM 1.65KGS
HX-110EF 110W 23% 18.5V 22.7V 5.94A 6.24A 1060*535*3.8MM 2.0KGS
HX-120EF 120W 23% 20.8V 25V 5.76A 6.05A 1185*535*3.8MM 2.3KGS
HX-135EF 135W 23% 22.8V 27.3V 5.92A 6.21A 1320*535*3.8MM 2.7KGS
HX-170EF 170W 23% 28.5V 34.2V 5.96A 6.26A 1320*660*3.8MM 3.0KGS
HX-200EF 200W 23% 34.2V 41V 5.84A 6.14A 1320*780*3.8MM 3.6KGS
SPECIFICATIONS of Semi-flexible Solar Panel
PHOTOS  of the Semi-flexible Solar Panel
FEATURES of Semi-flexible Solar Panel
5 layers  Super thin and light weight  Waterproof junction box
Made in Japan ETFE materials 45 degrees bendable White&Black backgroud for options
APPLICATIONS of Semi-flexible Solar Panel
 Certificates&Contact
Huaxu Energy Technology Co Ltd( Since 2009)
Bldg.A3, Yijing Industrial Park, Guangming District, Shenzhen 518034, China
 www.hx-sunshine.com  sales@hx-sunshine.com  or call +86-136-3273-4377
To be your reliable solar panel partner       WhatsApp                            Wechat